

## **Johnsburg Boys Baseball League**

#### P.O. Box 244

## Ringwood, IL 60072

## www.johnsburgbaseball.com

Sponsor's Name:				
Street Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code: _		
Contact Person:				
Contact Email:				
Contact Phone:	W	Website:		
Division Choice:	Name(s) of Cl g, Bronco, Pony, Colt)	hild(ren) in League:		
Platinum Level: \$3000	Tiger Level: \$1750	Gold Level: \$750	Blue Level: \$500	
White Leve	el: \$300 Black Level: \$1	50 Grey Level: \$	\$50	
Would you like a team plaque to	showcase your sponsorship a	•	nilable for \$300+ sponsors only)	
Would your business like to	set up a table at our end of s	eason picnic? YES/NC	(circle one)	
Sponsorship of the Johnsburg Boys Bas sponsorship does afford some benefits teamwork, sportsmanship, and fair play good citizens. Sponsorship of Johnsburg the operation of Johnsburg Boys Baseb responsibilities in the selection of mana Johnsburg Boys Baseball League are increpresent or bind the other in any man NOT give the sponsor the right to use to make it clear that the sponsorship is will and I hereby authorize Johnsburg Boys	the higher purpose is to help Joy to the children of the communing Boys Baseball League does not all League or any team involved agers, coaches or players for any dependent contractors with responer or to any extent whatsoever the word "official" in connection with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Baseball League to use my logo of the contractors with Johnsburg Boys Boys Boys Boys Boys Boys Boys Boys	hnsburg Boys Baseball L ty, so that they may son permit the sponsor to h in the league, nor does t team in Johnsburg Boys ect to one another, and , except as noted on the with its sponsorship. And ue only. I agree with the on their website for the	League impart the values of meday use these values in becoming lave any rights or responsibilities in the sponsor have any rights or as Baseball League. The sponsor and neither have any authority to exponsorship form. Sponsorship does y reference to the sponsorship must exponsorship terms as laid out above	
Authorized Signature:				
Please mail this completed form, along	with a check made payable to "J	BBL" to: Johnsburg Boys	s Baseball League Attn: Sponsorship,	

Sponsorship forms and donations are due March 15, 2025 and are based on a first come first serve basis.

PO Box 244, Ringwood, IL 60072. Once received, our Sponsorship Committee will reach out to you to confirm your sponsorship, discuss details (logos etc.), and address any questions you may have. Johnsburg Boys Baseball League is a 501(c)(3) organization. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law. If you have any questions immediately, please don't hesitate to email us at <a href="mailto:board@johnsburgbaseball.com">board@johnsburgbaseball.com</a> or reach out to Amber Thornton, Sponsorship Coordinator, at <a href="mailto:jbblsponsorship@gmail.com">jbblsponsorship@gmail.com</a>.



# Johnsburg Boys Baseball League

#### P.O. Box 244

#### Ringwood, IL 60072

#### www.johnsburgbaseball.com

All sponsorship levels will have Website recognition with organization logo and link to their website. Platinum - White sponsorship levels will also include the organization logo on the concession stand banner.

### Platinum Sponsorship Donation - \$3000 (1 available)

- Concession stand naming rights
- -Fall Sponsorship
- -Logo/Name on back of Rec Jersey, Spring
- -Field Name Banner Sponsorship

#### **Tiger Sponsorship Donation - \$1750**

- -Logo/Name on back of Rec Jersey (1st priority)
- -Field Name Banner Sponsorship (4 available) or Foul Pole Sponsorship (4 available)

### **Gold Sponsorship Donation - \$750**

- -Logo/Name on back of Rec Jersey (1st priority)
- -Field Name Banner Sponsorship (4 available) or Foul Pole Sponsorship (4 available)

### **Blue Sponsorship Donation - \$500**

- -Logo/Name on back or Sleeve of Rec Jersey (2<sup>nd</sup> priority)
- -Dugout Banner Sponsorship (8 available)

### White Sponsorship Donation - \$300

-Logo/Name on back or Sleeve of Rec Jersey (3<sup>rd</sup> priority)

#### **Black Sponsorship Donation - \$150**

- -Website recognition with organization logo and link to their website
- -Name (not logo) on concession stand banner

## **Grey Sponsorship Donation - \$50**

-Website recognition with organization logo and link to their website

Sponsorship forms and donations are due March 15, 2025, and are based on a first come first serve basis.

Sponsorship Contact: Amber Thornton, Sponsorship Coordinator, at jbblsponsorship@gmail.com or 815-790-9591